RESULTATLISTE HOVDINGRULETT 1 - 2009.
LEIKVANG - 29. April 2009

Qvelse

Liten Ball
Liten Ball
Liten Ball

Liten Ball
Liten Ball
Liten Ball
40m
40m
40m
40m

40 m
40 m

40m
40m
40m

40m
40m

40 m
40 m

80m

80m
80m

80m
80m

80m
80m
80m

80m
80m

80m

80m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m

100m
100m

100m
100m
100m
100m
100m
100m

100m

Klasse

GR
G12
G13

Ji1
J12
J12
J10
J10
J10
Ji1

J12
Ji1

J14
J14
J14

GR
GR

G12
G12

J10

Jii
J11

Ji2
Ji2

J14
J14
J14

J16
J16

G12
G13
J10
J10
J12
J15
J15

J15

J16
J16

Ji8
G13
G13
G13
G13
G14

G16

Fadt

00
97
96

98
97
97
99
99
99
97

97
97

95
95
95

00
00

97
97

99

98
98

97
97

95
95
95

93
93

97
96
99
99
97
94
94

94

93
93

91
96
96
96
96
95

93

Navn

Olav Seim
Thomas Wassberg
Stian Bruket

Celine L. Pedersen

Maria Oma Rasmussen

Guro Risgy

Nina Kovacs
Jorunn S. Martinsen
Mona Amundsen

Celine Lergen

Maria Oma Rasmussen

Amalie Langgen
Paula N. Llano
Julie Strgm
Ragnhild Seim

Eirik James Weir
Olav Seim

Thomas Wassberg
Bjarne S. Martinsen

Mona Amundsen

Renate Lie
Celine Lergen

Amalie Langgen

Maria Oma Rasmussen

Paula Llano
Julie Strgm
Ragnhild Seim

Annette Holmedal
Malin Blomberg

Thomas Wassberg
Kjartan Bruvik
Jorunn S. Martinsen
Nina Kovacs

Guro Risgy

Vilde Svortevik
Sarah @vsthus

Mira Thiruchelhvam

Malin Blomberg
Susanne J. Aas

Camilla Viken
Aleksander Lie
Stian Norheim
Bjarne S. Martinsen
Stian Bruket

Ole Martin Rgssland

Martin Vikse

Klubb

Laksevag
Hovding
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag

Hovding
Laksevag

Hovding
Laksevag

Laksevag

Gneist
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag

Hovding
Hovding

Hovding

Hovding

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag

Hovding
Hovding

Laksevag
Gneist
Gneist
Laksevag
Laksevag

Gneist

Laksevag

Resultat

33,28
32,13
30,58

13,97
19,80
41,24
7,65
7,31
7,37
6,96

7,03
7,05

6,12
6,23
6,63

8,45
8,04

7,22
7,27

14,13

12,05
13,47

13,40
13,59

11,35
11,61
12,52

11,05
11,15

13,54
12,44
18,10
18,75
14,96
13,31
14,38

15,19

13,86
14,18

14,21
14,27
14,95
16,96
18,76
15,45

12,97

Vekt/Vind

80
150
150

80
150
150
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Klasse
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PDvelse
200m
200m

200m
200m

200m
200m
200m

200m
200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

200m

600m
600m

600 m
600m
600m
600m
600m

600m

Klasse

Ji1
Ji1

J12
J12

J14
J14
J14

J15
J15

J15

Ji8

G16

G17

G18

J10
J10

J12
G13
G13
G13
G13

G14

Fadt

98
98

97
97

95
95
95

94
94

93

90

93

92

91

99
99

97
96
96
96
96

95

Navn
Renate Lie
Celine Lergen

Amalie Langgen

Maria Oma rasmussen

Paula Llano
Julie Strgm
Ragnhild Seim

Vilde Svortevik
Mira Thiruchelhvam

Susanne J. Aas
Camilla Viken
Martin Vikse
Erlend Mjgs
Martin L. Kastad

Jorunn S. Martinsen
Nina Kovacs

Guro Risgy
Aleksander Lie
Stian Norheim
Bjarne S. Martinsen
Stian Bruket

Ole Martin Rgssland

Klubb
Gneist
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag
Laksevag

Hovding
Laksevag
Laksevag
Ostergy
Ostergy

Laksevag
Laksevag

Laksevag
Gneist
Gneist
Laksevag
Laksevag

Gneist

Resultat

Resultat
31,20
34,97

34,65
35,97

27,99
29,39
30,11

26,40
32,99

28,25
29,89
26,62
25,15
23,00

2,20.05
2,42.87

1,59.23
1,44.08
1,50.64
2,13.86
2,19.26

1,45.51

Vekt/Vind

Vind



